-
<
o
o
p
-
<
L72]

Rule 2.29

The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 2.16B

.16B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company

Company number

Greencycle Plc 05652564
In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Court case number
Companies Court 12350 of 2009

[full name of court]

We

lan James Corfield
KPMG LLP

8 Salisbury Square
London

EC4Y 8BB

attach a copy of*-

the-statement(s)-of-atfairs

the statement(s) of concurrence

Richard Dixon Fleming
KPMG LLP

I The Embankment
Neville Street

Leeds, West Yorkshire
LS14DW

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed

RARY

Dated

Joint Administrators

22 May 2009

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact information in

the box opposite but if you do, it will help Companies
House to contact you if there is a query on the form.
The contact information that you give will be visible 1o
searchers of the public record

Corinne Bateman
KPMG LLP .
Arlington Business Park
Theale
Reading
RG7 48D
Tel
DX Number DX 146800 (Theale) 2 DX Exchange

T

23/05/2000
COMPANIES HOUSE

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:-

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2.29

The Insolvency Act 1986 -

" Form2.16B

2.16B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company

Greencycle Plc

Company number

05652564

Companies Court

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,

Court case number
12350 of 2009

[full name of court]

We

lan James Corfield
KPMG LLP

& Salisbury Square
London

EC4Y BBB

attach a copy of:-

the statement(s) of concurrence

Richard Dixon Fleming
KPMG LLP

1 The Embankment
Neville Street

Leeds, West Yorkshire
LS14DW

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed

Dated

IRARY

Joint Administrators

22 May 2009

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact information in

the box opposite but if you do, it will help Companies
House to contact you if there is a query on the form.
The contact information that you give will be visible to
searchers of the public record

1 IEEINI VELEE GIEEE VRS 1IN RIay RS weis
-

AITCIA3S*
AO7 23/05/2009 60
COMPANIES HOUSE

Corinne Bateman

KPMG LLP

Arlington Business Park

Theale

Reading

RG7 48D

Tel

DX Exchange

DX Number DX 146800 (Theale) 2

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:-

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Form 2.15B

Rule 2.29 Statement of Concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Greencycle Plc 05652564

In the High Court of Justice, Court case number

Chancery Division, Companies Court 123650 of 2009
(full name of court)

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of
Greencycle Plc
(‘the company’)

made on

by Dervish Mehmet Dervish
Statement of Truth

[ Neil Anthony Rippon

concur with the SofA ofthe a believe that the facts stated in the SofA are a full,
true and c ement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration
OR

concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following qualifications

WHILST  THE Qoo ALl Y PRoAARLY (LRt e
| E6L b3t T THE ESTImASTED LM o o Ry
Too OfMVISTIE - TMEL et fofl A 5
15 Nelsy 94 AT PRESELST  Ard  So gl

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, \
true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration.

Full name odE L ﬂANW’H anyY (\JPPO ~
Signed /ﬂ/b
Dated / )—/'[ o 3"(/ SWisTe) q /

g# ST P il Erous R O Mo
@ - ABS EMBLY oA covel @—(fl&/‘mf—y\y- e ce s
VACUE . T —ete By OTLERE Defroey Wiy
NET g~ N ORNION ERACGSE A g Cot A9
THa  SommARY . Thae— ;ﬂ@mfNﬁT@ﬁm@a

oo Sekun e AGegl

Py

PN
FRaNaS A g
(D W TR , TN L

' B AZ.SQ S losT  oFf AN 1y S AT (o N




Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Greencycle Plc 5652564
High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Division, Companies Court 12350 of 2009

[full name of coun]

Statement as to the affairs of Greencycle Plc, 2 Cecil Court, 49-55 London Road, Enfield,
Middlesex, EN2 6DE

On the 24 March 2009, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

[ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement

of the affairs of the above named company as at 24 March 2009 the date that the company
entered administration.

Dervish Mehmet Dervish
Full name

Signed

Sth May 2009
Dated




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Freehold Property
Less: Mortgage to Barclays Bank Plc
Shortfall C/f to "Debts secured by Floating Charges"

Plant and Machinery
Less: Amounts due to Asset Finance Companies
Shertfall ¢/f to "Unsecured non- pref Creditors"

Motor Vehicles
Less: Amounts due to Asset Finance Companies
Shortfall ¢/f to "Unsecured non- preferential Creditors”

Assets subject to floating charge:
Leasehold Property

Computer, Security & Office Equipment
Plant and Machinery

Motor Vehicles

Trade Debtors

Other Debtors

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

. e/
Signature @“h . Date Sth May 2009

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
394,300 220,000
(280,000)
(60,000)
603,419 354,950
(672,412)
(317,462)
2,400,473 1,412,043
(2,394,323)
(982,280)
78,051 0
41,563 5,000
285,960 50,000
205,545 50,000
550,466 335,000
610,048 260,452
0 0
5,169,825 700,452




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Employee Claims - Arrears of wages & Holiday Pay

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge halders
Debts secured by floating charges:-

Barclays Bank Plc - Overdraft Facility

Shortfall - Mortgage to Barclays Bank Ple

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall of amounts due to Asset Finance Companies
Trade Creditors

Other Creditors

HMRC - PAYE

HMRC - NIC

HMRC - VAT

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

[ssued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature @L\) . Date Sth May 2009

1,299,742
423,676
339,413
518,630
605,841
649,294

Estimated to
Realise

£

700,452

169,000

531,452

109,290

422,162

313,933
60,000

48,229

109,290

157,519

3,836,595

(3,679,076)

0

(3,679,076)

(50,000)

(3,729,076)




spquanddy 10N aqeanddy 108 ELL] [ R4 x39 795 WHYIaYI0y aefiymy 1I'H ysiewmey 08 saatatag Furppoyy ¥ duneap astog
ajqeanyddy 1N arqeanddy 10N oy 9I'tvE8 avs £ZaN uoyFunuer)y 21157 |pLISTpU] voifuisseg ¥imd SsouIsng wejog T\ Hun P17 e yuoN LTd
ajgeaipddy 10N aqeayddy N AuoN £5°691°L dr99sL [Ano1qsajppI proy Agieyios Peoy SR P 510102, 12914
31qeatddy 1o 21qeaddy 10N Juop 98 60% ¥O§ 8aH on._o_._._:nE_uv_m prOY uonwg S Yo ], o&oﬁqu_uV_m YZ uun P A0S
argeolddy 10N 21qeajddy 10N auoi 8E°€Tl THA ureymq s|taLmy wang ydiy €20} $321A13G 1080 pue BULISIEY) 3AINIIXG
Mgeolddy 10N ajqeayddy 108 uoN oF0s6 1T WNE 610 AQyIry yimos yIeg ssausng Alemyidue] 250D Ajefipry ‘g nup pi tedooy) 1sawiyg
s1qranddy 10N s|qeanddy 10 SuoN 00'96 aso 8N ucpuo] SAUR] URID 9£9 pda
aqeaddy 10N ajgednddy 10N auop 0%°Z6T°1 HYE 83N puatsaien PECY SMOPEILLES QSO Jear ‘g1 pI1 LVING
a1qeaddy 10N srgeanddy 10N FUON 656'% Jas 61D Xx9857 uopAcy $5017) S13[A] P H_._u:_umm:a_z JSeM, SpIeapd
sjquanddy 108 #qeaiddy 1oN ueN SL89V'1 SHO ELS Aajsureg proy AleA 31eI53 [BLISAPU] proy ueneg . P17 suann|og guey
2iqeanddy 10N sqeiiddy JoN SUCN ho.h..\w.m DET 8NT uasey 1axEp uoioyN doysig 3SN0H G028 P m:.:u.auuv_ e o Umod
v)qealjddy 10N apqranddy o aucy LL109°1 adi z1da upiBmeq  wodily Aaf[EA T3] WM NOY UAIPPIN papi T suonnjos G0 jentig
ajquanddy 10N 2[qeaiddy 1N auoN 16 108°L Ofe 65 PI1332Y4S peoy Yuopues vy -871 o piT 3141 13N
a1qeaddy 10N a)qeatddy J0N auoy PO TEO P Lo PEAD ANMIBMN 21857 [ELTSNPU] S0IPEIH AN 0 paniwi apfeg suuag
apqeatddy o apgeatddy 10p auoN €LL8L MADE0TdMm piojaqise) ArAUMO L AL ISAUBTH €T PIT sedAlag Jvld 570
3qesnddy 10N 21qediddy 10N UON 19°004°1 HT6 LIdM Aapeg [esag AL 1WESEILYY SiLg 2y SYOII] Sprodssal’
sjqeaddy 10 3|qeanddy JoN 3uoy] 16826y NYO LISS xass3 adoy-aj-projuels peoy Jreyy Suyanp PALCT [RIBWUOIAUT &0D
21qeanddy 1oN apquatpddy 10N duoN LLTE 040 1SM yoouure) peoy paojiuo 3ing proyiuoT g1 pi anpdoyy
a1gearddy woN aqeonddy 198 LGNS 00502 DIL 11 pucunjsty aemg wo uoydworg 31RIST [BLUSNPU] PROY A3|I1ED pr1 otaoold
21qeariddy ron ajquanddy 10N JuON 70'89 aviTImo mYs3YD uoj2jduo) PG BN L ON Uoi|Fue) - pUo 3FpLLE)
21qeaddy 108 siqeanddy 10N augp 0000 MIP ENT XSIPPEIN plsyug peay Amquines $ap PlRYU - PUCKH u&_u_‘_tmu
sqeaiddy joN #qeanddy 10N aueyN €OTRL1T VI8 ZD ‘MmOFSE|D) Yeang WO §] ‘¥snc) B ISpURNI|Y SUCUEBIRINWILLCIA[ L YSiLg
»1qeanddy 108 sqealiddy N SueN 10408 dz216131 195301277 689L ¥og Od (Jyaq) ssausng sen ysuug
3)qeanddy 10N sqeanddy 10N auoN c68Z1‘E AH9 NG JaseIv0(] peoy ueg mIBny uute,f mlnyg P11 Auradasy SR 1sug
alqualddy wN speayddy 10N SueN 06°LTVT AHZ 8¥D eLqumy sy uoyduraig P11 211 diyg woidwelg]
ajqeanddy 10N a(qeanddy 10N auoN GLLTE ZSL6MD yauayuoN JN SR Yoey peay [adey) sowjoy py] #feren s{emaany ] stamog
agqranddy 10N s|qeanddy 10N suoN 00°¢8l- INE 8T saumey ARjsom peoy Aajisalig Zl ¥egq'0d M1 o049
spqeanddy 1o sjqeanddy 10N auoy 9z'11Y V6 +ZdS uopua POy pOOMION [§ L1611 Hun 00 Buyse | Wy
sqeoliddy 1eN algrandidy 1oN auaN T8yl NHE €96 SPURIPHAL 353, uamosajey 10ang weyduluLg § DI UORIMINNY) IS3E AL
squalddy 10N s)qeaddy oN auopN 06'15¢ SdL 911Q uRyIng 00 toowAuuads 12305 UoSNaY) P s9Ies Yoy |[od
sqeanddy 1o qeaddy 1oy Suon 6E6SY'E ndte 98 weypoey umaq-uodf]-yrEm [3N§ NuBAY
aqqearddy YoN Jqeaddy 10N auon ROTIT ZNT 0FS PRS2 oUeT YUopoig PLT SUBRIISPUIM 0IY
2jqeanddy 1o aigeanddy 1oy suoN SLESO'Y LV6 995 uRgsney uzyLo ¥ 7-uz-uojduresg wreg prig woey P 2dtH el gy
aiqeddy 108 a1qeanddy 10N auoy £I'8ZL'S ade 1md yaeqpueg ue] jueld LT 2341 INUEM uaFAXQ
s1qeanddy 10N siqeat)ddy yoN QUON £511 ZNZ 6234 anyssRpLIqUE) uvopdmnmy peoy Amnquy 15120 R TUY
s1quonddy 10N apqeaddy N JUON 00191 ONO 1TIN pEAYSNILEDY AajTEA Wea), aeduepy pA)IW)T] SYI0MIBN] DIAY
Aaeanddy 1oy agealiddy 1eN auaN 00'tT ZOL §Z8 BN worfunnng Jeg sng FFPLGSNUOI £ 1un PLT S1BLnGE 19103 23104 15|
3 AJM23s Jo anye btﬂhuﬁ«ﬁ opu b_h..dau:u_“um_w%.”._o qmea uewh”.«“wa«. (apomsod yum) ssa1ppy JUEIIETD 10 JONPIID JO IWEN

-uotssassod s, Suedimos ayp ut Auadord 1940 2111 Jo WONUII) BulUIR]D SIONP3ID P
5301425 10 spood Jo £1ddns 2y jo saueape Ul pred sjunowe Bustileld SIAW0SND puo sruswnarde ojEs [pUONIPUOD o BUISEa] [3UBYD “35EYANd-a11Y] J3PUN SIO1P2ID |[B AJLUIDI PUE SI01P2LD [[B IPR[IU] ISAW NOL 33aN]

SHOLIAHAD ANVJIANOD




agquaddy 10N alqeanddy 10N uoN 1£€92'8 N6 1Z¥L uBUTia A Ared ssaUENE UCISTIY) MIALA WALMUON § TN pig Swshs AN5eM WA
a(qeonddy o siqeanddy 10N auop LY'LYE'E Jdl £LaN SPIRPIYS Inog A uosqoy Ay pecy uchel§ pi] ssakINg amssaig
aiguanddy 1op] agqeanddy 10N SUoN 0001+ 1 A€ 8US welme Auney EEIICIER | Ke,i u3pof (7 P iwawdo[aaag] 2(doag wnwalg
aiquoyddy 10N aqeiddy 1N UGN LLESP Ll 1d6 534 ynosoqraiag uoiseg U uoIseH PIT Rui(0A22Y N
ajqesddy 1oN ajquaiddy 10N auoN {991 HX1 £84D Apqmydiae)) BIST |BLASNIPU] WIS, Nd dnoag SHd
Aqueanddy 10N 21qeanddy 10N JUON g8l HIg E100 x589 weywery aue] 2211, Ay PIT s2314125 Jojoediey xiwaoyd
aqeanddy 1oN qeatddy 10N N ST¥eL ASS L9 weySuruuig RHERELIS! proy coxmy o AU S Hadd
sjqeatiddy o alqeanddy 108 auoN 6L'618'8 age 9€s P12L32US peoy 10qpeL SN Kopueg P17] SUSWADICHUTNY AUOISIUA]
Aqearidy 10N 2qeanjddy jon BUON BO'EVT'S YVI1OTT #poog puens mIaN UL Wy ssed BA P PO d
qea1|ddy 1oy ageanddy 10N auoN 1€°169'F VI5 TX0 PIOF() loutmy 3D YL 6 uod-f (med
s(qeanddy 10N igeanddy 1o uaN BE0EE'S I1F $I8 uayfuting peoy uorAnoy AJBISH [ELISNPU] UOISUTY YUON PIT12aM0d N
ajqeanddy 1on ajqranddy JoN SUON FLEGI'L SNI §TSL Joedanmy oeisg etnsnpu |ry2uo’ proy uosuruoy] PRI SME /L RUIRILN
3qeatjddy 10N ajqeayddy 0N JueN €6 TV E LNS 910N weyfumon pecny poomBuay 21EI$7 (BLISOPUT [[FYHe0rg SURIIBEPULAY [EUOHTN
sqeanddy 16N ajqeasddy 10N CN ST 966'C g1z vis W] ~uo-2301§ ST [BLOSNPU] UCIUR] SNOY g PI $100(] fRINSNPUT UesseN
a1qrotddy 10 ajquddy 10N JuoN 9 IEIL'6 ZVE 6AN YatmioN wreySuLaNy peoy uenelg PRAULIT UM "MW
aygqealddy 10 eqeanddy 105 IUoN 05'855°C DXE 65 PIRLAYS AP Y proY UosUIANG BT mu.ﬂwo_occuu,ﬁ 13Ny Lo Lo
a(qeanddy 10N Sqeanddy 10N WON QS EEE Dar ey nyseatre] Aspumng aprRd utq 6E-LE sanddng 'y
aiqeanddy 108 s1qeanddy 10N JUON 000811 LHT 098 EYIQ A ymos WeISY0Y 13208 ET00W Lb PRI (BT m..oﬁﬂuzrn.:uﬁ
siquanddy 1en siqeanddy 1oN auoN 9£7706'1 Dds 9HA weym( e d SSIUSNG 2jEpsng ELRRET pi (sed ypon) medyasy
aqeanddy 10N a|qeatjddy 10N sueN 88PE1 HT! 088 INYSHID L Ymog WRIANOY wang adoy pIT'SaAVIN
ajgeanddy 108 ajqranddy o5 uop COEIT 8¢ €41 aysdorys pIoj|aL 01 Mg plojj=is SwIalsAg FuIlA9y xapud
2geanddy 1o arqealiddy 10N auop 0E0cs ANL 998 ey RYIoY AqiEw pEOY voluEH o] sdurey aue
2|quatjddy 10N 2iqeanddy 1oN auoN SL'L ONS 9TS PRUJYS qIrd UOLIALY paitur (3§ JEf uolaaly
a|qe2iddy 10N sgeariddy 10N auon 600k 714 €ENG 191583001 sduoyiuny 13208 [[HA bt PHT SUIWSYI0T 1ALSE[Y $31A155 A|0YAIYN
21qeanddy 10N 1qeatddy 20N uoN 118p1°s NOF 195 SoysyIoA pnag weIpey AUET asnoyully aIH dIyg W s[RI WO
a|qraljddy 10N apesiiddy 1o suen SL9LL'OI Ore [1mD 20ys3D yueqpures S|IAL A Yrom g piT uog % Bung oy
a1qe1ddy 10N o 00°¢LT 1 XSE 84S ureym( ¢ saliiRd T8I JUNLIIN 5T Smaylep uyor

argeaiddy 1oy 2jqeanddy 1oy avoN 38°18¢ AST LON wreyBunion yrmpmg U] suRLULLEL] PIT SWASAS TuLaLaY DING
sgeanddy oN ajqeanddy 10N EITTN SPEOY'S HJ1 8ISL PUR[3AID £93 ] -UC-U01IMS 1PANG NoImsuTug 79 TIT WM leuIsnp] uosey
sqeronddy N alqeanddy 1on FuoN 80'€8T'L IHE 1imD yreqpues A2 NG plej wreld UL P17 sysmuyIod d [
sqeat|ddy 10N apqeatddy 10N FUON] +0° —Qm.m 499 sHA yasue)) (el efjLA qiEd ss2utsng 11asuo0)) P T 181044 |ELISTPLL
ajqesddy 10N siqealyddy 1oN EILIN] 1£°65L'T MLE 1ZIN uopAe|g PROY UMD anua;) s$AUISNE UOPATIY 9 Uf] dinberpiy
#{qeajddy 0N »1qranddy jopy auen £9°'879 BdZ 65 PRUINS 19205 Y81 £2+12 Py wa-BIpAH
s|qualddy 10N ajqestjddy 0N sueN . PTR6L LI LHE 114D yoeqpues ame1sg pu] oAy A, enqiim Jipapy 9S0H
aiqeanddyr ey 3jquolddy 10N auoN LB'986'1T LdP 014M ANYSHIOA 1S3, plojafise] 157 pu] peoy poomie] PITT $N2RAL J10 dss2lH
siqeanddy 108 s)qeaiddy 10N ELLIN STE9 nasolIa DIRSHIOA UHON] seA] WO PPIA uLeJ ooUAEM P17] S1012%.13U0D) AqeureH
slqesrddy 10N ajqeanddy 10N, FUON LU'BEL'SI X6 L1714 Ji{STScE] AeMEpUOULIED) 159, Keueiny aygg, P17 suona(j0) ¥N 19D
a|quaddy 10N ajquarddy 104 SUON, 06'LEY S 406 98 UYSHIO A LANIOS yEnologqxap ANEIST [ELLISNPU] 2A0ID) B3NN, P Tuga£5ay [RIUAUIOILAUT 4010
a|quonddy 1ay aqeaiddy joN duop YTTLR »aor LMl NHSIPPIN YHama|s] peoy uopuo | L9 equasiD
a1qeanddy 10y #qeanddy 10N suoN 2L109'T V0O 9LaIN uopjod 1583 U UopeEI D SNOY Ucpea|D PVl ﬁUﬁ_.Z.v Suoy Yy ualg.0 9
spqeaipddy 1oy apqeanddy 10N auoy 08181 XHE LS anysyio ) yinog L3sueg peoy ucie) §1p PIT NN Tunafaay SSU[D
1qvanddy 10N aquanjddy 10N aueN [4 %723 dd1 £ZNL PIORISY pROY HEY) ASTIOY POCAL $9900 PRI PIOJUSY JO S0
21quaddy 10p @1quai|ddy 1eN uoN 00°08L°1 HHS 63N peaysajen 24 mo7 peoy PRIEAH Lt SIDASSS [UI123|T SI21504]
sqqeanddy 10N 3quaiddy 108 auop oS Tor avs 23N voffuruesy  2veIsg [eIisnpu| ueldursseq Jred ssauisng wejog 71 L) P17 SIApRIL WiT 0
3 A11andas Jo anjuy h:..M“Hm_Nu-wﬂ Py D_HMHWMQM_WM“. e .-o.wn.““”._ﬁ {apomsod gum) ssa1ppy JUBWEE[D) 10 F0JIPILI JU JWBN]




siquatiddy 10N aquayddy 1o auoy 08 bEET 09 INA plRLuE peoy uapuo'] unoD 103D T 0 293§ 3T 03D
21qu3nddy 108 ajqranddy soN suoN 0s'ISE'Y WHg 6718 Amg Juoms[Lg Kepn yoOIE sut)(oH osutyeSyuoN /1 uoddng ssausng 1514
1qea1ddy 1oN |qeayddy 1eN 3uON 00’5077 MXE IND PIAUE SIS ISA[IS ‘103D AALD £9 %08 °0'd (ory satey) [1un0)) pRIUI
sqeaddy 1oN qeanddy 1o suap 0018 ZHL 1IMD yoeqpues POy YIIMIPPIN SPIPLISIM, {3/ sawy) [1unod ydneiog HolEue)
siqranddy 1on sy 10N suoN CHS9L'8L 048 LHA PIRUMOPEIN 193§ uyof SSNOH preily (oyv sawry) twegmgl jo A1)
slqenddy 1oN #)qea11ddy 10N suoN 00'oF O¥R LHA Plagmopeay 13205 uyor SO pueuuy weyng Je ALy
21qenedy 10N a[qeanddy 10N w0y Pr6E9'l r$1 $dH sjong ureyssy 13245 UIBWLIALY pf AW AW UOISID
eiqearddy top ajqustjddy Jopy BLON §T'CSS Xar iLld pueiaI] N uouuedung ad Ao L6 pi saeL)] ING
sqeatiddy 10N ajqraddy 1o auoN Al 1T 0LS Avpsiaeg Aep Aune) £9 X0d Od (s31ey) [12un0) Ynoieg umiodonagy Asjsiueg
2qeanddy 10N 31qeanddy 164 suoN 19°L65°E 412 1dM JIYSHIOA I1SIAY PloLoNEMm apisdeayd o7 $10A9MING Palayey]) SAIRIIOSSY NOEY
Hqealddy 108y apquaiddy 1o suop mm.hhv.ow INL VYEDT uopuoi SHIBIN Staag pI JNOH Qg mT _ﬁ:ﬂQEoU QOB A0SRV
Iqeatddy 1oN s)quanddy 1oN woN 09'8PL'E nag §Nd Pseuag AaSunnn,] Peoy 1005 farend) proy 1005m, panui] (Builuengy) saeRouddv asysyIop
sjqetddy N qrat|ddy N suoN BOLY'L aAL £ag FNYDIOR 159 paoppeig ©§ *x0od od 118 NSO L
s|quoddy 10N ajqeanddy 10N Juoy Qs TLl DAC LTAN kY uodn afsesman yroMyIRg ULrR ] 3UBT] IS pi suog .nu_ﬂuI ‘M
aqesddy joN ajqexddy 10N uoN TLTor'l 06 1¥S PlawasIyD Aep 28pug #e1sy Butpra] PrRIUASIHD piT 1EIDURY uonydiapm
ajqeatddy 10N ageaddy 108 awoyN 89°'L98°6T JSL01SM SPURIPIA 153,14 AmgsaupIm 152, PROY UIpom PN INH YA UIM
sjgeanddy 10N aiqeayddy 108 auoy £5'9$8°T ZA\S YT 1nseU0(] LE9 %0 Od piT upadosyg isem
dlranddy 1o sjquaddy jop suoy 76'888 dd1 va1 1315390 PEOY Y3m[leL 1ang Fuya
ajqeayddy o stqpatddy 10N oueN 1$'662 OVLSsYMm uo13inLre 0% Xod Od SN pAUN
aqeanddy joN afqeanddy 1eN UON 89'18L°11 OHS LHA 100y AdFuey sueF wngIu] nu3) ssUSNg ureyng p1] weying snid 4L
2qqeanddy 10K sgediddy loN auon 81'ZL0°1 IHE 1TAMD yaegpues Aea, Aonquip aieisg [erasnpuf djeadundg P17 YIRGPURS $IINALIG HomU |
#qeatiddy won 21quatddy 1o auoN QL'LST NXE €48 Plopxo( Aoy omiaquie] ¢ 53214135 12WOIN]) PI1{NA) F19O-L
2jqeayddy 1N #|qeaddy 10N auoN 8EOLY S rLL €€ ooduaart "IN Nfed [BLOSNPU] A3]SMouy pPEOY RIsMman PAIULT S{BIDIALWOY) JFHRE STWIOY ],
apqeatddy yoN 2quasjddy 10N N 18'89C [d9 £VAM uoyiuLe Ay poomiaiyg pE0y Yorea] PITT N 2RI GIRL
apquddy 10N a|qeon[ddy 10N JuoN SLOTL'Y 1t imD YIRqpues PBOY ML LOT-SOF ssnoy #3pug painuer] SUINSAS Y231U0s
sjgealpddy 16N aigeanddy 1on auay 1Zopr'e VHI €4Mm Ad[spav 180 pecy Aapeg wred [[BH ydey P Ruplasy a0 S
a|quasidy 1N ajquatjddy 10N auen 68°18C OVS8 LEAD ugay-codn-profensg uarsmpy Juo papun T yn n.:c._U swis
aqenddy 10y ajqeanddy 10N SUeN SROILT V6 8TAN umBuryse peoy Aapng | panuwin dnoin Aag
quoriddy 1o a|quddy 10N auoN SL'LBL TSE TNE X25PPIY paiyua preay wawpA|D | 0D Ul surupPg
ajqeai|ddy 108 apqoanddy 1N SUON 0 8vL’T Hi+ 08S dosiom (134531 13E RUNNS §F P17 $2]EIS 12238
3igeaigddy 10p] 21qBa1ddy 1oN uon o1'299'c 4S8 TD mofisen Aengy snuepy 19M04 YS1os§
agearjddy N slqes ddy 1o auoN LI o Fard dHE 1IMD 2U4SIYD y2eqpues proy sfpot ERTRNE Y 2141 youqpuug
apuatddy 1ap a|qearddy oM auoN SLBIS 41T 998 Asqurag pEOY Anweg Mmalp opi A12A002Y SUOSIPPOY
ajquaddy 1eN 21qraNddy 10N auop K204 NY8 £11N »pualom |IfH Wwownuoly Gf 250 ABmpEOY PAT uoperaossy a3eer] Loy YL
siquayddy 1eN #1quatddy 10N uoN 80°L65'91 Z1BBYM SAUPIM Jueg 2R H aueg Apunoy P17 (RIVY NORL ], IPISIATY
Jgesnddy 1oy ajqu2)ddy 10N UON 05798 AIT €ZWD picjuerg sdoysig auw] s1ued 103ng 38pug BZ Ajigynnday
2iquayddy 10N ageanddy 1oN suoy 00'0s LHE 1M yeqpueg sy [ELasnpul deadundg Aep 3o0q|LA 91 HUN sprojurey
a1qeat|ddy 10N siqeatddy oN aueN ¥Z'812 ZNZ ovs 1paLasaY D) auBTY YUOPOIg ISNej Buueag SUHADLISPUIA, OINY DV
ajqeatddy o ajqesnddy 10y suoN 0'T89T a1 994 Prywg Jus §ps0)|eH ISNOY SWOYIMEH paru Surures f JsG
s|qeaddy o aqeanddy 10N auoN 0% LBS qisplLS 1313X0UN IN Heyswelg ‘peoy Juolg BT {RIOSOPL] [[eySusely M uwm_:n: Spleyaund
2qu2nddy e ageayddy 10N JuoN L8889 11 4A1 171 uordwnreQq pecy syueg ISNOH 01597 (uoyensunupy) dnoroy ¥ g-ord 2L
argeanddy 16N 31qeanddy 10N auoN pF'C18'01 4A1 114 uo)duI| g peoy syueg (uorfurpiec]) yone 1 -02d
Fpgualiddy 1oy aqeanddy 10N awoN 18'pTS NHY &1 ysAYD 2A0ify |27EH beoy uopuo 6£Z PN SIRIDOSSY LJ0Id
[EYXH] FIIEIERY ] EXCED -
3 A1an2as jo anjey b_‘:..uvn. a3 |p12q Kinandss Aue jo speiag| go yunomy (aponsaod i} sSUPPY ILNR|Y 10 JOIPIID JO JueN




6007 AN QIS

aeq . Jh.\r?!.u [
!-l'.llrf\

umeudig

00'000°022 300Z°S0'1E Ausdord ployassd | 00°000'08¢ HNg 01NT ‘2YspI0ojHsH ‘Sumoquolg “piojum] ‘a32[d projuIng, YUBE JUIAIAUIC)) SAE|2ILE
00'000'SEE 9007067 sfreyn Bunieeld ¥ paxtd | 00€E6'ETE HNG 01N "21YspIQjuaH “sumoglolg ‘piojum], “ae|d projum], yueg [eiasunuo) siejaieg
00'000°08 $00T°€00€ SIeSSY | 06'8£8°TL1 €Q9 70 “modse(D 192115 00|13 07 100[ Yi9 ‘FRueyaxy yued 21epsapdID Nyueg AURSHIOL
00'pL8'e $00Z +0'70 S195SV | 00°08F'81 AAE €108 ‘uodweyinog ‘peoy LAHYS 0f 3nOH WaYInog PIT AUEdiUe T 32URLL{ EIDYINOG
00'519°0F LOOT 01T s12ssy | Z0°181°6% A$9 STMS 'uopueT] "peoy uolsing g PALLUITT SAIN2 A, HI0OMIIN
00'81E9E LOOTPOLT 51985V | £T°THR0S CING L)W '$3uA2) Ul *91030p[83 ‘LINa) peaisAing PN N[] 522IAI2E [RIDULUL{ TUSH-52Padlaly
00°T65'bY BGOL'S0'60 siassy | 68°L19°18 . WL £9% ‘AIMSYIOR INOG "WeIAR0Y 07§ ¥0d O d 3ld [ELUaD Yuap prequioT]
00'LEY'TO0 | 300709 51955V | 98°655'869'1 D1 6M L A21NG "puoIyoNy ‘u3a10 [T YL ‘ISNOH WoIsog panw] auTul [E1vIaLINe]y §S) SPACIT
0L'668°LS LOOZ01TI sssy | 9p'ETs'16 ANT [HY "A3108 *{liypay 19905 4diH 09 pi1 (1)) 25827 ONI
00'FST'8T B00Z'E0C1 51955y | 61'L08'6F Xg1 $THE ‘Suey ‘poomBury “yed ssausng uediing (-9 oY 3Fpug ‘g ang PRI FDURUL] JGION 25010
00780 L0g S00Z° L0991 51955y | QO'FLY' PSS ATL 91 “ASUNG ‘UONGIE ‘PROY [[amT 1aM0J YUIOMIO] 30013 Y L PIT AAULUL JasSY asOD
00'bST'8T FO0TE0L1 s1essyY | 81 16°8Y 10$ F1aAD "PIPIED GIYSIIT|T HIed SSAUISN [JIpre) (asnoH sumoqiuey aaueuy A1ApeD
D0'8ZL1EL 20021090 $1988Y | Z#'OT6°08C d0¢ 17Oy ‘aoisTuseq “Aem (UMY ‘BZRId [TIYOIYD F0UBLL SA[ES T 1355V SARjaleg
a|quarddy 10N a1qanddy o awon 19 €62 689 ALl 640 Aaung  uopAoiD ‘3acusy A3iSS(am YN Uopdos) LVA = 2519x3 pur SLIOISND WH
21qra1ddy 1oN spranddy von suoN PLOLFYIUL NS v12D DIpIED uaystue|q ‘se|D AL 'LV S2[LM YIS JIN ® dAVYd - JEWH
Jquanddy 1N aquaziddy yoN JuoN 00°100'( VIl INT X35PPIA prRyug Aem yoaqpelD) ¢ SI0110S $2YAS P dumndiapuey
aiqeanddy joN Aquatiddy 104 AoN 0T SPS'LE g4% td71 18NN 122135 uoidoy PrT "N Jegung
31qranddy? joN ajqeaddy jop FUCN 05°L80'Y N18 2649 [myies uopiays AT 2P0 PIO £54 P17 23usn 4 Aeiodro) piopeng
“granddy 19N ajquatjddy 10N auoN 0s'2Ll OTI £N uopuo-] auy spae(ed [ AShOY [EHuAD) P17 Asuensuo) URSg-08
arqeanddy 10N ajgqeanddy 10N suoN ¥1'991 A1l $9% ANYSHOA weyayloy 23e]d JaN[eM jiounasy yInerog uenjodonapy weylagoy
s1qeaddy 108 uoN 00'599'C2 HNZ SIS SIIYSpIojiel§ SWAT-19puUn-2fIsEINAN 101224y Pr] usonunRu Yogd
a1quanddy toN 21qeanddy 10N AUON LI doL cEMm 13150210, g {[ams1plag ISNOH uoldY paiiwit] easaueN
s1quanddy 1N #)qeaiddy 10y 3uoN 69'FLT'C SXb EIN uopuoj UUH s1aed SAUBT] WIAND £6T 168 0D 3§ uBWAES UBYINH
a1qea1ddy loN a1qeanddy 10N uoN TTH6LOLL Larizs SNYSIOR IS L0 peoy SpaaT} wawadeuey Qsadotd asnoyjoom HIH
uanig Toppalid Aq FI93p
F AJLINDIs Jo anje 140338 332 |pran Kanaas kue Jo sersal  Jo unowry (aponrsod yum) ssaxppy JURLIE[D) 40 JONPIAD JO RN




6002 ABIN WS aeq N m_ O aameudis
V.
000'05% 000°0S STVIOL
yaea |3 Jo saipys Kteurpio 000053 000°0S HIO9 ZZN “UOPUO'T "3NUIAY MMIH LE YSIAIS(T DU YSIAI(T
PI2Y S2HEYS JO STEEIA(Q anfeA JEAION P1aq] SaLBYS JO "ON (aponisod yim) ss21ppy A3PIOYIIRTS JO IWEN]

SUAATOHHAIAVHS ANVAINOD




